MINOR ORAL SURGERY STUDY DAY - SW09-29

Wednesday 14™ October 2009

Phantom Head Room, Derriford Hospital

Pippa Blacklock, Associate Specialist in Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery

9.30 am

11.00 am

11.15 am

11.30 am

1.00 - 2.00 pm

2.00 pm

3.00 pm

3.30 pm

3.45 pm

4.30 pm

Simon Heywood, Specialist in Surgical Dentistry

Suturing revisited
Instrument handling
Knot tying

Suturing techniques

Minor oral surgery

Case selection

Use of elevators and luxators
Surgical techniques

Coffee

Flap raising, bone removal, teeth sectioning, suturing
Practical on models

Lunch

Complications of minor oral surgery
Group discussion

Apicectomies
Case selection and techniques

Coffee
Apicectomies

Practical on models

Discussion and feedback



