

MINOR ORAL SURGERY STUDY DAY – SW09-29

Wednesday 14th October 2009

Phantom Head Room, Derriford Hospital

Pippa Blacklock, Associate Specialist in Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery
Simon Heywood, Specialist in Surgical Dentistry

9.30 am	Suturing revisited Instrument handling Knot tying Suturing techniques
11.00 am	Minor oral surgery Case selection Use of elevators and luxators Surgical techniques
11.15 am	Coffee
11.30 am	Flap raising, bone removal, teeth sectioning, suturing Practical on models
1.00 - 2.00 pm	Lunch
2.00 pm	Complications of minor oral surgery Group discussion
3.00 pm	Apicectomies Case selection and techniques
3.30 pm	Coffee
3.45 pm	Apicectomies Practical on models
4.30 pm	Discussion and feedback